

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 Petition No. 230 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicant.2. Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Mr. Lalit Sharma and Ms. Devika Tiwari, learned counsel for the respondents.4. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 27.03.2026.5. Interim order 10.02.2021 is extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 20-03-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--