

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 409 866 434"><u>C482 No. 230 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 443 1139 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 539 1509 752" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 539 1509 663">1. On the request of Mr. Alok Mahra, learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 06.03.2024.<li data-bbox="644 674 1509 752">2. Interim order, if any, is extended until further orders. <p data-bbox="1112 844 1485 922" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 28.02.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 931 676 956">PR</p>

--	--	--	--