

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="667 411 873 436"><u>C482 No. 230 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 443 1130 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="667 506 1474 779" style="list-style-type: none">1. None appears for the applicant.2. Mr. Bhaskar Chandra Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State.3. Mr. Alok Mahra, learned counsel for the respondent.4. List this matter on 13.03.2024 immediately after fresh cases. <p data-bbox="1105 863 1451 940" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 06.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 947 699 972">PR</p>

--	--	--	--