

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-42			<p>C-482 No. 230 of 2021</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vikram Singh Dhapola, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for the applicants.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Bhatt, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma and Ms. Devika Tiwari, Advocates for the private respondent.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list on 12.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 31.10.2025</p> <p>Avneet/</p>