

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
41			<p>C482 No. 230 of 2021</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. V.S. Dhapola, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Bhatt, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate and Mr. Jagat Singh Mehra, Advocate, holding brief of Ms. Devika Tiwari, Advocate for the private respondents.</p> <p>The Court asked learned counsel for the petitioner as to whether he has place a gate in front of his house on the dead end of the pathway. He submits that he needs time to get instructions.</p> <p>List on 18.12.2025 as a first case after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 12.12.2025</p> <p>Jitendra</p>