

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.04.2026		<p>C482 No.230 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Amit Bhatt, learned Government Advocate with Mr. Kuldeep Rawal, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Mr. Lalit Sharma and Mr. Rajesh Pandey, learned counsel for respondent no.2. 4. Arguments heard. 5. Judgment reserved. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 10.04.2026</p> <p>Rajni</p>